Mass Intentions for the week of: 21° Sunday in Ordinary Time, August 23-29

Saturday, August 23

Sunday, August 24

Monday, August 25

Tuesday, August 26

Wednesday, August 27

Thursday, August 28

Friday, August 29

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Angelo Po
Our Parish Family

Catherine Mach (D)
JoAnn Sampona (D)
Gary Glessner (D)
Dorothy Sanson (D)
Sue Cruser (D)

José Luis Gomez Herrera (D)

Edward Leachman (D)
Harold Barks (D)

Tom Miller (D)
Joe Hughes (D)
Libia Diaz (D)

David Buzzy (D)

Lena Lee

Edward and Kate Mirynowski
Father Greg Goolsby (D)

John Brandeis (D)
Zach Vivanco (D)



